

**Before: Shyam C. Chandak  
Prothonotary & Senior Master.  
Date: 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2020**

**CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :**

41. NMCDL/1880/2019 ) Mr. Sadaf Siddiqui, i/b. Rohini M. Amin,  
COMS/614/2017 ) Advocate for the Applicant.  
)  
) Ms. Sheetal Raghani, i/b. J Law Associates,  
) Advocates for the Plaintiff.  
)  
) Ms. Divya Sharma, i/b. Mulani and Co.,  
) Advocates for Defendant No. 3.  
)  
) **P.C.:** Applicants and/or their Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Notice of  
) Motion and to get the same numbered and/or  
) registered on or before 12.03.2020, failing  
) Notice of Motion to stand rejected under O.S.  
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office  
) objections.
42. NMCDL/1893/2019 ) None present for the Applicants.  
COMSL/852/2019 )  
) **P.C.:** Applicants and/or their Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Notice of  
) Motion and to get the same numbered and/or  
) registered on or before 05.03.2020, failing  
) Notice of Motion to stand rejected under O.S.  
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office  
) objections.
43. NMCDL/1924/2019 ) Ms. Rui Danawale, i/b. Res Juris, Advocates  
CARBPL/903/20199 ) for the Applicants.  
)
44. NMCDL/1926/2019 ) **P.C.:** Applicants and/or their Advocate to  
CARBPL/904/2019 ) remove office objections on the Notice of  
) Motion and to get the same numbered and/or  
) registered on or before 12.03.2020, failing
45. NMCDL/1927/2019 ) Notice of Motion to stand rejected under O.S.  
CARBPL/905/2019 ) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office  
) objections.